Recessed COB Light / ECO1 Series
P
ro
d
u
c
t
P
h
o
to
s
Item No. Power Supply Efficacy Beam CCT Size
RCOB7W3000ECO1 7W 120/240VAC 80 Lm/W 60° 3000K
RCOB7W4000ECO1 7W 120/240VAC 80 Lm/W 60° 4000K
RCOB7W6500ECO1 7W 120/240VAC 80 Lm/W 60° 6500K
RCOB10W3000ECO1 10W 120/240VAC 80 Lm/W 105° 3000K
RCOB10W4000ECO1 10W 120/240VAC 80 Lm/W 105° 4000K
RCOB10W6500ECO1 10W 120/240VAC 80 Lm/W 105° 6500K
RCOB15W3000ECO1 15W 120/240VAC 80 Lm/W 105° 3000K
RCOB15W4000ECO1 15W 120/240VAC 80 Lm/W 105° 3000K
RCOB15W3000ECO1 15W 120/240VAC 80 Lm/W 105° 4000K
RCOB30W3000ECO1 30W 120/240VAC 80 Lm/W 105° 6500K
RCOB30W4000ECO1 30W 120/240VAC 80 Lm/W 105° 6500K
RCOB30W6500ECO1 30W 120/240VAC 80 Lm/W 105° 6500K
Light Distribution Mech. Drawing
www.ilf.com.sa Saudi Arabia-Jeddah-3rd Industrial Area
φ95*H40mm
Cut-out φ70mm
φ120*H40mm
Cut-out φ100mm
φ124*H40mm
Cut-out φ140mm
φ213*H45mm
Cut-out φ200mm
Light Your Life
Applications: Hotels, Homes, Hospitals,Clinics,Offices,
Shops , Etc
φ
H
Cut Off
Features:
Economically
Environmentally Friendly
Green energy & Safety
Available in Multiple Sizes
Best Alternative For HPS & Metal Halide Downlights
Long Life time
IK02CRI≥80 IP20/44 30,000H-20~+40
°C
Alu+PP
Body
SANAN
LEDs
Nebras
Driver